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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CBCS

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2017)

Evaluation Schedule for B.Sc. (Mathematical Science) Choice Based Credit System Part-1, 111 V (1/111 &I V Semester) Exams Nov/Dec-2017

. Date & Day of Exam = SUBJECT

1st December, Friday
1st December, Friday

1st December, Friday

1st December, Friday

4th December, Monday

Mathematics
Mathematics
Operational
Research
Statistics

~1st December, Friday

Computer Science

(Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2015, 2016 & 2017)

Time of Commencement: 9:30 AM

| UNIQUE PAPER
! CODE

. DESCRIPTION

1

111

11

111

1

32353301
42363307
42343306

42373305

42353327

42343501

42353501
42353503
42363501

42373501
42173924

LaTeX and HTML

Operational Research Applications

Office Automation Tools

Data Analysis using Software

Mathematical Type Setting System Latex

System Administration and
Maintenance

Operating System: Linux

Statistical Software: R

Portfolio Optimization

Statistical Simulation

Instrumental Methods of Analysis

Evaluation Schedule

From

05-12-2017

08-12-2017

Upto :
11-12-2017

11-12-2017

Page
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. C.E.C.
To

K.M.V.

i Enhancement Elective

i Courses (SEC) need not to be
. sent to the Central Despatch
! Section (Examinations) and

. are to be evaluated in the

i respective Colleges.

The answerscripts of Skill
Enhancement Elective

: Courses (SEC) need not to be
sent to the Central Despatch
Section (Examinations) and
are to be evaluated in the
respective Colleges.




5th December, Tuesday

12th December, Tuesday

i1
I

542351101

(Calculus and Matrices)

_D1sc1p11ne Speclfic Elective-2A

I 14-12-2017

KM.V.

; 12¢ December, Tuesday = Computer Science V42347902 : Analysis of Algorithms and Data 5-12-2017
_Structures .
12t December, Tuesday  \[athematics V 42357501 Differential Equations 15-12-2017 - 22-12-2017
12t December, Tuesday = Mathematics V 42357502 . Mechanics and Discrete Mathematics 15-12-2017 : 22-12-2017
12t December, Tuesday  Qperational V 142367902 : Quality Management 15-12-2017 :22-12-2017
Research | S R
12t December, Tuesday ;| Physics V |{42227530 | Digital, Analog and Instrumentatlon 15-12-2017 : 22-12-2017
12t» December, Tuesday = Physics V 42227929 ' Elements of Modern Phys 15-12-2017 : 22-12-2017
12t December, Tuesday | Physics V | 42227531 | Mathematical Physics 15-12-2017 | 22-12-2017
12t December, Tuesday | Physics V142227532 : Nano Materials and Applications 15-12-2017 : 22-12-2017

Page 2 of 3

5t December, Tuesday Statistics I 42371104 | Descriptive Statistics and Probability | 08-12-2017 | 14-12-2017 | D.B.C.
Theory :
6th December, Wednesday i .
6 December, Wednesday ~ Computer Science III + 42344304 Operating System 09-12-2017 : 15-12-2017  K.M.V.
7t December, Thursday D1501p11ne Specific Elective-1A
; 7 December, Thursday | Computer Science |V | 42347901 Programmlng in JAVA
7t December, Thursday Mathematics V 42357501
7th December, Thursday Mathematics V 42357502
7t December, Thursday Operational V 42367901
Research I B
7tk December, Thursday Physics V 42227530 11-12-2017 @ 18-12-2017
7th December, Thursday Physics V 42227929
7th December, Thursday PhySiCS Vv 42227531 11-12-2017 18-12-2017
7th December, Thursday Physics V 42227532
7th December, Thursday Physics V 42227533
7tk December, Thursday Physics V 42227534 11-12-2017 © 18-12-2017
7th December, Thursday PhySiCS V ““““ 429227535
7th December, Thursday PhySiCS V 429227536
7th December, Thursday Statistics V 42377501
9th December, Saturday ) ] .
oth December, Saturday = Statistics IIT = 42374301 Statistical Inference 13-12-2017 : 20-12-2017 = D.B.C.
_1 1th December, Mon(_lay ] : . ;
; 11¢ December, Monday = Mathematics i Mathematics-I :21-12-2017  Maitreyi College

Maitreyi College
Maitreyi College
D.B.C.

K.M.V.
K.M.V.
K.M.V.




- Communication System

Verilog and FPGA based s

Medical Physics

Applied Dynamics

Statistical Techniques for 6uality

16t December, Saturday

16th December, Saturday

: Mathematics

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18tk December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

18th December, Monday

Note:

The student shall appear in this paper based on alphabetical order. The colleges shall prepare their list of students

Optimization Techhiques

12th December, Tuesday Physics \V4 429227533
12th December, Tuesday Physics AV 429227534
12tk December, Tuesday Physics AV 429227535
12t December, Tuesday | Physics V | 42227536
12t: December, Tuesday Statistics Vv 42377502
Control
13th December, Wednesday
13% December, Wednesday  , Qp_ Research III . 42364303
15th December, Friday
15t December, Friday Op. Research I 42361102

Introduction to OperatlonalResearch
and Linear Programming

(11 : 42354302 : Algebra

Discipline Specific Elective-3A

Internet Technologies
Digital, Analog and Instrument

Elements of Modern Pﬂysics

Mathematical Physics

Communication System

Verilog and FPGA based

Medical Physics

Applied Dynamics

Oueuing and RehablhtyTheory

Computer Science V42347903
Physics 42227530
Physics V 42227929
Physics V | 42227531
Physics V 42227532
Physics V [42227533
Physics V 142227534
Physics V 42227535
Physics V | 42227536
Operational V 42367901
Research

Statistics V 42377502

Statistical Techniques for Quahty
Control

Discipline Specific Elective-1A,2A & 3A as per student option

- 15-12-2017

15-12-2017
15-12-2017
15-12-2017
15-12-2017

16-12-2017

19-12-2017

21-12-2017

21-12-2017
21-12-2017
21-12-2017
21-12-2017
21-12-2017
21-12-2017
21-12-2017
21-12-2017

21-12-2017

1 22-12-2017

23-12-2017

120-12-2017 : 28-12-201

| 29-12-2017

29-12-2017

appearing in the Discipline Specific Elective paper based on the alphabetic order of paper.

Sd/-

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
O0.85.D (EXAMINATIONS)
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K.M.V.
K.M.V.
K.M.V.
K.M.V.
D.B.C.

D.B.C.

D.B.C.




