

CBCS

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (NOVEMBER/DECEMBER- 2017)

Evaluation Schedule for B.Sc. (Mathematical Science) Choice Based Credit System Part-I,III & V (I/III & V Semester) Exams Nov/Dec-2017 (Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2015, 2016 & 2017)

Time of Commencement: 9:30 AM

Date & Day of Exam	SUBJECT	SE M.	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION	Evaluatio	C.E.C.			
					From	То			
30 th November, Thu	rsday								
30th November, Thursday	Computer Science	I	42341102	Problem Solving using Computer	05-12-2017	11-12-2017	K.M.V.		
1 st December, Friday	y	<u>Ski</u>	ll Enhancem	ent Elective Courses					
1st December, Friday		III	32353301	LaTeX and HTML	Upto:		The answerscripts of Skill Enhancement Elective Courses (SEC) need not to b sent to the Central Despate Section (Examinations) and are to be evaluated in the		
1st December, Friday		III	42363307	Operational Research Applications	08-12-2017				
1st December, Friday		III	42343306	Office Automation Tools					
1st December, Friday		III	42373305	Data Analysis using Software		are to be ev			
1st December, Friday		III	42353327	Mathematical Type Setting System Latex		respective Colleges.			
4 th December, Mond	ay	Ski	ill Enhancen	nent Elective Courses					
4 th December, Monday	Computer Science	V	42343501	System Administration and Maintenance	Upto: 11-12-2017	Enhanceme	The answerscripts of Skill Enhancement Elective Courses (SEC) need not to b sent to the Central Despate Section (Examinations) and		
4 th December, Monday	Mathematics	V	42353501	Operating System: Linux					
4th December, Monday	Mathematics	V	42353503	Statistical Software: R					
4 th December, Monday	Operational Research	V	42363501	Portfolio Optimization	No. 1		aluated in the		
4th December, Monday	Statistics	V	42373501	Statistical Simulation					
4th December, Monday		V	42173924	Instrumental Methods of Analysis			B		

5th December, Tuesday

5 th December, Tuesday	Statistics	I	42371104	Descriptive Statistics and Probability Theory	08-12-2017	14-12-2017	D.B.C.
6 th December, Wedn	esday						
6th December, Wednesday	Computer Science	III	42344304	Operating System	09-12-2017	15-12-2017	K.M.V.
7 th December, Thurs	sday		Discipline	Specific Elective-1A			
7th December, Thursday	Computer Science	V	42347901	Programming in JAVA	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7th December, Thursday	Mathematics	V	42357501	Differential Equations	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	Maitreyi College
7th December, Thursday	Mathematics	V	42357502	Mechanics and Discrete Mathematics	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	Maitreyi College
7th December, Thursday	Operational Research	V	42367901	Queueing and Reliability Theory	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	D.B.C.
7 th December, Thursday	Physics	V	42227530	Digital, Analog and Instrumentation	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7th December, Thursday	Physics	V	42227929	Elements of Modern Physics	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7th December, Thursday	Physics	V	42227531	Mathematical Physics	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7th December, Thursday	Physics	V	42227532	Nano Materials and Applications	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7th December, Thursday	Physics	V	42227533	Communication System	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7th December, Thursday	Physics	V	42227534	Verilog and FPGA based system design	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7th December, Thursday	Physics	V	42227535	Medical Physics	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7th December, Thursday	Physics	V	42227536	Applied Dynamics	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	K.M.V.
7 th December, Thursday	Statistics	V	42377501	Vital Statistics	11-12-2017	18-12-2017	D.B.C.
9 th December, Satur 9 th December, Saturday		III	42374301	Statistical Inference	13-12-2017	20-12-2017	D.B.C.
11 th December, Mon	day	1 -					
11th December, Monday	Mathematics	I	42351101	Mathematics-I	14-12-2017	21-12-2017	Maitreyi College
12 th December, Tu		Dis		(Calculus and Matrices)		I	
12 th December, Tuesday	Computer Science	V	42347902	Analysis of Algorithms and Data Structures	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.
12 th December, Tuesday	Mathematics	V	42357501	Differential Equations	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	Maitreyi College
12 th December, Tuesday	Mathematics	V	42357502	Mechanics and Discrete Mathematics	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	Maitreyi College
12 th December, Tuesday	Operational Research	V	42367902	Quality Management	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	D.B.C.
12 th December, Tuesday	Physics	V	42227530	Digital, Analog and Instrumentation	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.
12 th December, Tuesday	Physics	V	42227929	Elements of Modern Physics	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.
12 th December, Tuesday	Physics	V	42227531	Mathematical Physics	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.
12th December, Tuesday	Physics	V	42227532	Nano Materials and Applications	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.

12 th December, Tuesday	Physics	V	42227533	Communication System	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.
12 th December, Tuesday	Physics	V	42227534	Verilog and FPGA based system design	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.
12 th December, Tuesday	Physics	V	42227535	Medical Physics	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.
12th December, Tuesday	Physics	V	42227536	Applied Dynamics	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	K.M.V.
12 th December, Tuesday	Statistics	V	42377502	Statistical Techniques for Quality Control	15-12-2017	22-12-2017	D.B.C.
13 th December, Wee	dnesday						
13 th December, Wednesday	Op. Research	III	42364303	Optimization Techniques	16-12-2017	23-12-2017	D.B.C.
15 th December, Frie	day			•			•
15 th December, Friday	Op. Research	I	42361102	Introduction to Operational Research and Linear Programming	19-12-2017	26-12-2017	D.B.C.
16 th December, Sat	urday						
16th December, Saturday	Mathematics	III	42354302	Algebra	20-12-2017	28-12-2017	Maitreyi College
18 th December, M	onday	D	iscipline Sp	pecific Elective-3A			
18th December, Monday	Computer Science	V	42347903	Internet Technologies	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18th December, Monday	Physics	V	42227530	Digital, Analog and Instrumentation	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18th December, Monday	Physics	V	42227929	Elements of Modern Physics	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18th December, Monday	Physics	ΪV	42227531	Mathematical Physics	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18th December, Monday	Physics	V	42227532	Nano Materials and Applications	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18th December, Monday	Physics	V	42227533	Communication System	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18th December, Monday	Physics	V	42227534	Verilog and FPGA based system design	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18th December, Monday	Physics	V	42227535	Medical Physics	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18th December, Monday	Physics	V	42227536	Applied Dynamics	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	K.M.V.
18 th December, Monday	Operational Research	V	42367901	Queuing and Reliability Theory	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	D.B.C.
18th December, Monday	Statistics	V	42377502	Statistical Techniques for Quality	21-12-2017	29-12-2017	D.B.C.

 $\it Note:$ Discipline Specific Elective-1A,2A & 3A as per student option

The student shall appear in this paper based on alphabetical order. The colleges shall prepare their list of students appearing in the Discipline Specific Elective paper based on the alphabetic order of paper.

Sd/-**(DR, SATISH KUMAR)** O.S.D (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, 2017